





Model No: BSS730

Parts List

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
1	266024-8	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X20	1	
2	224282-2	OUTER FLANGE 40	1	
3	224397-5	INNER FLANGE 40	1	
4	961155-5	RETAINING RING S-38	1	
5	417392-4	SAFETY COVER	1	
6	231818-0	TENSION SPRING 4	1	
7	519059-1	ARMATURE ASS'Y 24V	1	
8	416907-4	BAFFLE PLATE	1	
9	241869-5	FAN 55	1	
10	344681-3	SHAFT LOCK	1	
11	233092-6	COMPRESSION SPRING 5	1	
12	211088-7	BALL BEARING 6000DDW	1	
13	183264-2	BLADE CASE SET	1	
14	819063-3	MAKITA LABEL	1	
15	266019-1	CAP SQUARE NECK BOLT M8X98	1	
16	262502-6	RUBBER SLEEVE 6	1	
17	251247-1	+ PAN HEAD SCREW M6X20	1	
18	213620-3	O RING 46	1	
19	211016-2	BALL BEARING 626LLB	1	
20	226512-7	HELICAL GEAR 60	1	
21	257531-2	SLEEVE 12	1	
22	317432-7	BEARING BOX	1	
23	265034-2	+ COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M5X16	2	
24	211129-9	BALL BEARING 6201DDW	1	
25	285802-7	BEARING RETAINER 19-33	1	
26	324047-3	SPINDLE	1	
27	265701-9	SCREW M6X14	1	
28	942151-2	SPRING WASHER 6	1	
29	941151-9	FLAT WASHER 6	1	
30	163428-4	DEPTH COMPLETE	1	
31	253796-4	FLAT WASHER 10	1	
32	331432-3	PIPE 9	1	
33	266209-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X60	2	
34	632828-4	YOKE UNIT	1	
35	210023-2	BALL BEARING 627DDW	1	
36	152634-6	MOTOR HOUSING COMPLETE	1	
37	852687-2	NAME PLATE BSS730	1	
38	416642-4	SWITCH LEVER	1	
39	651988-3	SWITCH	1	
40	344898-8	SUPPORT PLATE	1	
41	643955-2	TERMINAL	1	
42	417316-0	HANDLE COVER	1	
43	416644-0	SWITCH BUTTON	1	
44	233194-8	COMPRESSION SPRING 4	1	
45	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	8	
46	272230-5	LEVER 54	1	



Model No: BSS730

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
47	231955-0	RING SPRING 12	1	
48	252141-0	HEX. NUT M8	1	
49	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	2	
50	416639-3	REAR COVER	1	
51	643966-7	BRUSH HOLDER	1	
52	643945-5	BRUSH HOLDER	1	
53	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 85070
54	643941-3	BRUSH HOLDER CAP	2	
55	911263-2	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X40	3	
56	265084-7	+ TRUSS HEAD SCREW M5	1	
57	213062-1	O RING 9	1	
58	317404-2	STOPPER	1	
59	252103-8	HEX. LOCK NUT M5-8	1	
60	265701-9	SCREW M6X14	1	
61	231316-4	COMPRESSION SPRING 7	1	
62	163407-2	ANGULAR COMPLETE	1	
63	941151-9	FLAT WASHER 6	1	
64	942151-2	SPRING WASHER 6	1	
65	265701-9	SCREW M6X14	1	
66	265086-3	+ COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M5X8	3	
67	266213-5	H.S.SET SCREW(FLAT POINT)M5X12	1	
68	266264-8	H.S.SET SCREW(FLAT POINT)M5X6	1	
69	152682-5	BASE COMPLETE	1	
70	265086-3	+ COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M5X8	2	
1001	164095-8	GUIDE RULE	1	
1002	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 67661
1003	A-85999	T.C.T.SAW BLADE 185X40TX20	1	
1004	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 67661
1005	783203-8	HEX. WRENCH 5	1	
2001	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 67661